List of Reports of the 1965 Population Census of Japan
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1.

.- Aomori-ken*

Total Populatmn*

Part 1,
Part 2.
Part 3. Occupation*
Part 4. - Households*
Part 5.

industry, occupation, employment status, and households™

One Percent Sample Tabulation Results

Housing condition*

Reports for the Whole Japan (complete count)

Part 3. Industry by place. of \;srorkf“
Reports for Prefectures (complete count)

1. Hokkaido* 13. Tokyo-to*

2, Aomori-ken* 14. Kanagawa-ken*

3. Iwate-ken* 15. Niigata-ken*

4. Miyagi-ken* 16. Toyama-ken*

5. ‘Akita-ken* 17. Ishikawa-ken*

6. Yamagata-ken* 18. Fukui-ken*

7. Fukushima-ken* - 19. Yamanashi-ken*

8. Ibaraki-ken* 20. Nagano-ken*

9. Tochigi-ken* 21. Gifu-ken*

10. Gumma-ken* 02. Shizuoka-ken*

11, Saitama-ken* 23, Aichi-ken*

12, Chiba-ken* 24, Mie-ken*

Age, sex, marital status, and legal nationality*

Labour force status, industry and employment status*

Part 2. Places of worlc and place of schooling*

. Shiga-ken*
. Kyoto-fu*

. Osaka-fu*

. Hyogo-ken*
29,
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
26.
Twenty Percent Sample Tabulation Results for the Whole Japan

Nara-ken*
Wakayama-ken*
Tottori-ken*
Shimane-ken*
Okayama-ken*
Hiroshima-ken*
Yamaguchi-ken*

Tokushima-ken*

quasi-househiold members and. housing condition™®

Hokkaido*

. Twate-ken*

. Miyagi-ken*

. Akitakén*

. Yamagata-ken*

. Fukushima-ken* .
. Iharaki-ken*

. Tochigi-ken*

. Gumma-ken* |

. Saitama-ken*

12,

Chiba-ken*

Part 2.  Industry and occupation*

. Kanagawa-ken*
. Niigata-ken*

. Toyama-ken*

. Ish ik‘awa-keﬁ*
18.
19.
20,
21,
22.
23.
oo24.

Fukui-ken*
Yamanashi-ken*
Nagano-ken*
Gifu-ken*
Shizuoka-ken*
Aichiken*
Mie-ken*

25.
2.
27.

.28,
29,
30.
3L
32,
33.

34,
35.
36.

Twenty Percent Sample Tabulation Results for Prefectures
.- Tokyo-to*

Shiga-ken*
Kyoto-fu*
Osal(a;fu*
Hyogo-ken*
Nara—ken*

Wakayama-ken*

‘Tottori-ken*

”Shiméne-kenf“
Okayama-kep*
Hiroshima-ken*
Yamaguchi-ken*
Tokushima-ken*

"Part 1. Age, sex, marital status, legal nationality, labour force status,

37. Kagawa-ken*
38. Ehime-ken*
39. Kochi-ken*
40. Fukuoka-ken*

" 41. Saga-ken*

42, Nagasaki-ken*
43. Kumamoto-ken*
44, Oita-ken*

-45. Miyazaki-ken*

46. Kagoshima-ken*

Part 1. Age, month of birth, marital status, legal nationality; households,

37. Kagawa-kén*
38. Ehime-ken* -
39, Kochiken*

40. Fukuoka-ken*

41, Saga-ken*

42. Nagasaki-ken*
43. Kumamoto-ken*
44, 'QOita-ken*

45. Miyazaki-ken*
46, Kagoshima-ken*

Besxde the reports described above, several kinds of specxal reports and

* pubhsbed ‘

maps, are being published. .




